01
PC
O
M PCOM-C605R Mini-ITX size form factor carrier board for COM Express
Type6 module
FEATURES
 � COM Express carrier board support Type6 Compact/Basic size modules
 � Mini-ITX size form factor provides extra expansions slot, reversed side

REAR I/O
BLOCK DIAGRAM
ORDERING GUIDE
Dimension Mini-ITX 170mm x 170mm
Power DC IN ATX 8 pin
DC Jack
Storage Temperature -40°C to 85°C
Operation Temperature 0°C to 60°C
-40°C to 85°C (Selected SKU)
Certification TBD
MTBF TBD
Vibration TBD
PCOM-C605R
Rear I/O
COM Express® Type 6
Mini-ITX 170x170mm
AT / ATX
Mode
-40°C ~ 85°C
12v input
COM Express connector
2242
2280
MUX
SATA #0 / 1
SATA #2
PEG #8~11
PEG #0~7
HDA codec
ALC888S
TBT
ReTimer
TBT
ReTimer
D
D
I #
1
/ U
SB
4
#1
D
D
I #
2
/ U
SB
4
#2
D
D
I #
3
N